
The Episcopal Church in Colorado

Roster for Board of Examining Chaplains (BOEC) Group

Ministry Area: Committees (Committees), Group: Board of Examining Chaplains (BOEC)

Name

Dianne Draper
Leader
(720) 677-9004
dianne@episcopalcolorado.org

Jon Anderson
(720) 677-9003
jon@episcopalcolorado.org

Catharyn Baird
(303) 927-8466
cbaird@ethicsgame.com

Michael Boney
(208) 863-9144
michael@sjcathedral.org

Nancey Johnson Bookstein
(303) 918-9110
nanceybookstein@gmail.com

Gary Brower
(303) 501-6659
gbrower@gshep.org

Wayne Ewing
(719) 530-1355
warlandewing@gmail.com

Mike Fay
(719) 239-4039
fr.mike.fay@gmail.com

Cathy Hitch
(303) 278-4436
cehitch@gmail.com
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Name

Austin Leininger
(408) 410-0850
rector@ctkarvada.org

JK Melton
(303) 921-4440
meltonjk@gmail.com

Janet Oller
(765) 225-8554
janet.oller@gmail.com

Nadine Pope
(678) 522-4384
npope3@gmail.com

Anne Richter
(502) 644-9973
avouga@gmail.com

Lyndon Shakespeare
(720) 588-0684
lyndon@holycomforterchurch.net

Total Roster: 15
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